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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Adam Newton

93 Hollands Avenue
Folkestone

CT19 6DP
07810464545
adjnewton@gmail.com

Install 11-12 kitchen units

Install kitchen worktop

Install 1 x electric cooker/oven
Install 1 x kitchen sink

Install 1 x dish washer

Install 1 x electric extractor hood

* All items supplied by customer

Hrs/Qty Service
1

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Square off and tile around existing archway

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

£1,955.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Adjust

KHS-0323
21/09/2017
21/10/2017

£1,955.00

Sub Total
£1,955.00

£1,955.00
£0.00

£1,955.00
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This is an estimate subject to any changes by addition worked added. If accepted we require a minimum of
30% deposit upfront before work commences.
Full Terms & Conditions can be found at www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
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