

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£1,955.00
Valid Until	21/10/2017
Estimate Date	21/09/2017
Estimate number	KHS-0323

Estimate Number KUC 0222

To:

Adam Newton
93 Hollands Avenue
Folkestone
CT19 6DP
07810464545
adjnewton@gmail.com

- Install 11-12 kitchen units
- Install kitchen worktop
- Install 1 x electric cooker/oven
- Install 1 x kitchen sink
- Install 1 x dish washer
- Install 1 x electric extractor hood
- Square off and tile around existing archway
- All items supplied by customer

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1		£1,955.00	0.00%	£1,955.00

Total	£1,955.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,955.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



This is an estimate subject to any changes by addition worked added. If accepted we require a minimum of 30% deposit upfront before work commences.

Full Terms & Conditions can be found at www.KentHandymanService.co.uk